
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

3 

19 

4 

2 

18 

7 

10 

38 

21 

29 

61 

31 

59 

74 

43 

39 

30 

8 

9 

24 

45 

41 

75 

72 

36 

40 

16 

Name 

Scopel - Forato 

Zardo - De Bastiani 

Ghirardo - De Bastiani 

Donetto - Donetto 

Eva - White Pearl 

Novaglio - Ferlinghetti 

Paronuzzi - Altinier 

Ghegin L. - Calderan 

Cestaro - Cagnin 

Skulj Car 

Ghegin F. - Ghegin E. 

Lord Baurigo - Balcon 

Fusaro - Barbo 

Zanin Marco - Budoia 

Collicelli - Vantin 

Dr. Ghost - Branković 

Dorigo - Dall Gobbo 

Astuto - Giardino 

Vicenzutto - Sponticchia 

Lovati - Giuriato 

Rozzi - Bortot 

Bandiera - Blascotto 

Zanin Mattia - Zanin A. 

Martincich - Rvalico 

Scars - Fornasier 

Marotti - Marotti 

Di Giusto - Orioli 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

Time 

1:52.172 

1:53.804 

1:56.348 

1:57.120 

1:57.986 

1:58.544 

2:01.283 

2:01.622 

2:01.626 

2:04.554 

2:05.022 

2:05.242 

2:06.412 

2:07.224 

2:07.465 

2:07.554 

2:07.910 

2:07.998 

2:08.465 

2:08.700 

2:09.484 

2:10.083 

2:10.372 

2:10.615 

2:10.743 

2:11.180 

2:12.434 

Diff 

1.632 

4.176 

4.948 

5.814 

6.372 

9.111 

9.450 

9.454 

12.382 

12.850 

13.070 

14.240 

15.052 

15.293 

15.382 

15.738 

15.826 

16.293 

16.528 

17.312 

17.911 

18.200 

18.443 

18.571 

19.008 

20.262 

Vehicle 

Škoda Fabia 

Mini Cooper 

Lotus Exige 

Škoda Fabia 

Mini Cooper 

VW Golf TCR 

Peugeot 205 Proto 

Honda Civic Type R 

Mini Cooper 

Ford Fiesta 1.0 

Honda Civic Type R 

Opel Corsa 8V 

Honda Civic Type R 

Fiat 500 

Renault Clio RS 

Honda Civic Type R 

Renault R5 GTT 

Renault Clio Cup 

Seat Ibiza Proto 

Mini Cooper 

Peugeot 306 

Renault Clio RS 

Fiat 500 

Peugeot 205 Rally 

Peugeot 106 

Renault Clio RS 

Renault Clio IV 

P/C 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

2 

1 

2 

6 

1 

Class 

R5 

RS TB+ 

GT 

R5 

RS TB+ 

Special 

Special 

N3 

RS TB+ 

R2T 

RS4 

A6 

RS4 

500 Trophy 

N3 

N3 

Challlenge 

Special 

Special 

RS TB+ 

N3 

N3 

500 Trophy 

N1 

A6 

N3 

R3T 

Announcements 
TIME PENALTY - 10 sec: #16, 42, 87 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

1.632 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.172 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

No. 

54 

28 

23 

76 

12 

77 

52 

53 

85 

63 

27 

81 

82 

11 

35 

33 

34 

44 

22 

73 

64 

48 

78 

37 

84 

71 

86 

Name 

Parlotti - Druzina 

Brazda - Presetnik 

Marchesi - Valente 

Zanin C. - Pisani 

Largo - Conte 

Bronty - Momo 

Dalla Palma - Romagna 

Billo - Romagna 

Reghin - Salonen 

Pianca - Piccin 

Mattiuz - Pizzol 

Masciadri - Frigerio 

Nerobutto G. - Nerobutto F. 

Pesut - Kregar 

Bressan - Carlo 

Giacomel - Pizzolito 

Brik - Riva 

Carlotto - Carlotto 

Passeri - Cuaz 

Jusic - Granziera 

Osti - Caldart 

Cocetta - Tomaello 

Rossa - Slongo 

Cristini - Marcon 

Nori - Bruschetta 

Ziani A. - Ziani W. 

Veronese - Zannini 

Nat 

ITA 

SLO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Time 

2:12.946 

2:13.935 

2:15.633 

2:17.240 

2:17.712 

2:17.723 

2:17.864 

2:17.943 

2:18.489 

2:18.590 

2:18.654 

2:18.754 

2:19.624 

2:19.807 

2:20.564 

2:20.788 

2:21.006 

2:21.129 

2:22.738 

2:23.100 

2:23.409 

2:24.310 

2:25.154 

2:25.511 

2:25.595 

2:25.737 

2:25.813 

Diff 

20.774 

21.763 

23.461 

25.068 

25.540 

25.551 

25.692 

25.771 

26.317 

26.418 

26.482 

26.582 

27.452 

27.635 

28.392 

28.616 

28.834 

28.957 

30.566 

30.928 

31.237 

32.138 

32.982 

33.339 

33.423 

33.565 

33.641 

Vehicle 

Citroen Saxo 

Ford Fiesta 1.0 

VW Polo 

Fiat 500 

Renault Clio S 1600 

Fiat 500 

VW Golf Gti 

Toyota Corolla 

Renault Twingo 

Citroen Saxo 

Renault Clio W 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Škoda Octavia Proto 

Opel Corsa 8V 

Citroen C2 

Opel Corsa 16V 

Seat Ibiza TD 

Mini Cooper 

Citroen C1 

Peugeot 106 

Fiat Ritmo 130 

Fiat 500 

Renault Clio RS 

Renault Twingo 

Fiat 500 Abarth 

Renault Twingo 

P/C 

1 

2 

5 

3 

1 

4 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

5 

3 

4 

5 

7 

6 

1 

2 

1 

5 

8 

4 

1 

5 

Class 

N2 

R2T 

RS TB+ 

500 Trophy 

Super 1.6 

500 Trophy 

Historic 2 

Historic 2 

Twingo Cup 

RS3 

A7 

Twingo Cup 

Twingo Cup 

Special 

A6 

A6 

A6 

N3 

RS TB+ 

RS1 

RS3 

Historic 1 

500 Trophy 

N3 

Twingo Cup 

Street Legal 

Twingo Cup 

Announcements 
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Margin of Victory 

1.632 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.172 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

No. 

46 

60 

80 

68 

42 

67 

49 

26 

65 

51 

83 

79 

69 

87 

70 

57 

Name 

Albano - Coan 

Capraro - Da Col 

Borghesi - Doria 

Depase - Marchesan 

Bassani - Voltolini 

Da Col - Ferrighetto 

Casarotto- Minuzzo 

Trentin - Zara 

Montenesi - D`Ambrogio 

Marcon - Marcon 

Meda - Margherita 

Dujmić - Benac 

Maha - Marchesan 

Campagnolo - Folato 

Gicomin - Sisti 

Gorza - Mosena 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CRO 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Time 

2:27.330 

2:29.025 

2:30.261 

2:30.558 

2:31.331 

2:31.709 

2:32.294 

2:35.973 

2:37.166 

2:37.271 

2:45.333 

2:45.961 

2:53.063 

2:54.069 

2:56.725 

2:59.050 

Diff 

35.158 

36.853 

38.089 

38.386 

39.159 

39.537 

40.122 

43.801 

44.994 

45.099 

53.161 

53.789 

1:00.891 

1:01.897 

1:04.553 

1:06.878 

Vehicle 

Ford Sierra CW 

Renault Clio RS 

Fiat 500 

Lotus Elise 

Fiat Uno Turbo 

BMW M3 E30 

Opel kadett gte 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 106 

Fiat Uno 70 

Renault Twingo 

Fiat 500 

Lotus Elise 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Clio W 

Peugeot 106 

P/C 

2 

3 

6 

2 

9 

3 

3 

2 

1 

3 

6 

7 

4 

7 

5 

2 

Class 

Historic 1 

RS4 

500 Trophy 

Street Legal 

N3 

Street Legal 

Historic 1 

A7 

A5 

Historic 2 

Twingo Cup 

500 Trophy 

Street Legal 

Twingo Cup 

Street Legal 

N2 

Announcements 
TIME PENALTY - 10 sec: #16, 42, 87 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

1.632 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.172 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

3 - Scopel - Forato 
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